5001DFSA SERIES � FIBER OPTIC SEALING ASSEMBLIESAS
SE
M
BL
Y
IN
ST
RU

• Fiber optic cable is protected inside the sheath
• Uses low outgassing materials
Catalog Numbering System
Model Type
FCA1
FCA1B – low outgassing
FCA2
FCA2B – low outgassing
FCA3
Mod
el
Typ
e
Con
ne
cto
r T
erm
ina
tio
n,
Con
du
it S
ide
Con
ne
cto
r T
erm
ina
tio
n,
Pro
ce
ss
Sid
e
Lo
w
Outg
as
sin
g Tu
be
Fib
er
Core
Siz
e
Le
ng
th
Example: FCA2B-4-1000-ST/ST
Overall
Length (mm)Fiber Core Size
0 – 8.3 µm
1 – 62.5 µm
2 – 100 µm
3 – 200 µm
4 – 400 µm
6 – 600 µm
7 – 700 µm
9 – Customer
supplied fiber
Connector Termination
Process Side
XX – No Connector
905 – SMA 905
906 – SMA 906
ST – ST
FST – ST with female adapter
FC – FC